
                                                 

 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH 

GOD’S VALLEY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PANCHGANI. 

HOLIDAY LIST - 2021-22 

Month Date Day List of Holidays 

 

 

April 

02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday 

13.04.2021 Tuesday Gudi Padwa 

14.04.2021 Wednesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

21.04.2021 Wednesday Ramnavami 

25.04.2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

     May 01.05.2021 Saturday Maharashtra Day 

26.05.2021 Wednsday Buddha Purnima 

 Summer Vacation              02
nd

 May to 14
th

 June 2020 ( Nursery to Std IX 

July 20.07.2021 Tuesday Ashadi Ekadshi 

21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakri Eid 

August      15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day 

16.08.2021 Monday Parsi New Year 

19.08.2021 Thursday Moharam 

31.08.2021 Tuesday Gopal Kala 

September 05.09.2021 Sunday Teachers Day 

10.09.2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 

13.09.2021 Monday Gauri Poojan 

19.09.2021 Sunday Anant Chaturdashi 

 

October 

02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 

15.10.2021 Friday Dasera 

19.10.2021 Tuesday Eid-E-Milad 

Diwali Vacation             01
st
 November to 13

th
 November 2021 

 

 

November 

02.11.2021 Tuesday Dhanatrayodashi 

05.11.2021 Friday Diwali Padawa 

06.11.2021 Saturday Bhaubij 

15.11.2021 Monday Kartiki Ekadashi 

19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

December 25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas 

January 01.01.2022 Saturday New Year 

14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti 

26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

February 19.02.2022 Saturday Chhatrapati Shivaji  Maharaj Jayanti 

March 01.03.2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

18.03.2022 Friday Dhulivandan 

 

 

 



  

Proposed Exam Schedule for the Year 2021-22 

Month Duration (Dates) Exam Type Std. 

July 26
th
 to 30th Periodic Test-1 3

rd
 to 10th 

October 11
th
 to 18

th
 Term-1 3

rd
 to 10th 

January 17
th
 to 22

nd
 Periodic Test-2 3

rd
 to 10th 

        -“-         -“- Pre-Board-1 10th 

February 14
th
 to 19

th
 Term-2 9th 

March 24
th
 to 30

th
 Term-2 3

rd
 to 8th 

 

 


